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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SIDRA ASGHAR 

KOMAL ALI 

KAINAT SARWAR 

SUMAIYA ZAHEER 

FARAH ZAHID 

TAHIRA NAWAZ 

KANWAL AHMAD 

ANAM RAMZAN 

FIZZA PARVEEN 

SAMRA KANWAL 

TASKEEN KOUSAR 

MAFIA MUBARAK 

ASGHAR ALI

ALI SHER

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ZAHEER UL ISLAM

ZAHID AHMAD

AHMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

REMZAN MUHAMMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

GULZAR AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

MUBARAK ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

75300158

75300069

75300013

75300277

75300007

75300269

75300159

75300123

75300001

75300115

75300011

75300087

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

12 Case #  72M2021

13 MARIA 
SHAHID HUSSAIN

1 75300272 FAISALABAD NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
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STAFF NURSE    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

12 Case #  72M2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MAMOONA ABID 

SHUMIALA TABBASUM 

IRAM NADEEM 

MARIA TAHSEEN 

JAVAIRIA MUBEEN 

SANA YOUNAS 

TABASSUM BAHAR 

ATIQA MUNNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

FIAZ AHMAD NADEEM

NAEEM AHMED

DILAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

BASHIR AHMAD

MUNNAWAR HUSSAIN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

75300019

75300186

75300180

75300136

75300043

75300233

75300039

75300284

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

KASUR

VEHARI

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SOBIA SHABBIR 

BUSHRA SALEEM 

MAHNOOR 

KOMAL SHAHBAZ 

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN

1

2

3

4

75300081

75300146

75300109

75300071

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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No.
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Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
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STAFF NURSE    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

12 Case #  72M2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

IRAM SHAHZADI 

AAMNA MAQBOOL 

ANAM RAFIQ 

SOBIA HUSSAIN BHATTI 

NIDA ZAFAR 

YASMEEN FATIMA 

AASMA NAZEER 

AROOSA MANZOOR 

TAMSILA SANAM 

FAZIL HUSSAIN

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ZAFAR MURAD

SARANG KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ABDUL AZIZ

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

75300041

75300295

75300073

75300332

75300239

75300154

75300196

75300056

75300219

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


